

## City of Covina's Fourth Districting Public Hearing



Covina will host its fourth Public Hearing on the district formation process on Tuesday, January 4, 2022 at 7:30 p.m. The City Council will review draft maps, identify the sequence of elections and and select a final district map for adoption.

All draft maps are available for public review at <u>MapCovina.org/</u> <u>Draft-Maps</u>.

> **Covina City Hall Council Chamber** 125 E. College Street Covina, CA, 91723

The live Zoom meeting information will be listed on **MapCovina.org/Schedule** 72 hours before the Public Hearing.

Language interpretation services are available upon request. Please contact the City Clerk's office at (626) 384-5430 at least 72 hours before the Public Hearing.

Submit public comments to <u>districting@covinaca.org</u>. For more information, visit <u>MapCovina.org</u>.